
Tävling i Söderhamn 

 

SHIK Resultat 

Pos Namn 1 2 3 4 Total X / 

1 Roland 215 196 177 151 739 16 19 

2 Erik 138 139 128 152 557 9 12 

3 Kebbe 130 148 127 144 549 8 14 

4 Anna 91 149 143 148 531 7 12 

5 Stefan 112 124 135 132 503 12 5 

6 Mats B 155 89 125 106 475 8 8 

7 Mikael 92 100 123 92 407 6 6 

8 Almh 109 102 88 96 395 4 5 

 

Solens IF Resultat 

Pos Namn 1 2 3 4 Total X / 

1 Elin 186 177 130 147 580 8 18 

2 Micke 141 125 176 118 560 12 11 

3 CC 143 121 154 107 525 7 14 

4 Toni 138 142 148 84 512 9 11 

5 Mats 119 140 87 86 432 8 7 

6 Tommy 130 68 113 118 429 5 9 

7 Maggan 88 68 135 96 387 3 8 

8 Annelie 82 73 88 81 324 4 5 

 

 

 

 

 



Totalt båda klubbarna  Resultat 

 

Pos Namn 1 2 3 4 Total X / 

1 Roland 215 196 177 151 739 16 19 

2 Elin 186 177 130 147 580 8 18 

3 Micke 141 125 176 118 560 12 11 

4 Erik 138 139 128 152 557 9 12 

5 Kebbe 130 148 127 144 549 8 14 

6 Anna 91 149 143 148 531 7 12 

7 CC 143 121 154 107 525 7 14 

8 Toni 138 142 148 84 512 9 11 

9 Stefan 112 124 135 132 503 12 5 

10 Mats B 155 89 125 106 475 8 8 

11 Mats 119 140 87 86 432 8 7 

12 Tommy 130 68 113 118 429 5 9 

13 Mikael 92 100 123 92 407 6 6 

14 Almh 109 102 88 96 395 4 5 

15 Maggan 88 68 135 96 387 3 8 

16 Annelie 82 73 88 81 324 4 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Matchprotokoll (banpoäng) 

Hemmalag: SHIF 

 
Matchprotokoll (banpoäng) 

Bortalag: Solens IF 

  

 


